
Day Date Time

Wed 2-Nov 7:00 Grandyn Heller Jaxton Hoftiezer

6-Nov 8:30 Jkourtney Hughes Julia Jacobson

6-Nov 11:00 Hudson Okroi Cashton Rathbun

Names are in alphabetical order by grade (6th, 7th, then 8th) Wed 9-Nov 7:00 Ryker Rathbun Lily Reitzel

Day Date Time 13-Nov 8:30 Colt Shilling Aubrey Stewart

Wed 7-Sep 7:00 Lexi Bales Abigail Brusseau 13-Nov 11:00 Chevelle Brakke Maddox Dokken

11-Sep 8:30 Matthew Eberhard Connor Farnsworth Wed 16-Nov 7:00 Amara Garcia Laela Kost

11-Sep 11:00 Sophie Fuerst Jackson Grohs 20-Nov 8:30 Kayden Lachnit Aspen Lenz

Wed 14-Sep 7:00 Blake Hansen Grandyn Heller 20-Nov 11:00 Jace Mancuso Sawyer Overweg

18-Sep 8:30 Jaxton Hoftiezer Jkourtney Hughes Wed 23-Nov 7:00 Kaelyhn Pfeffer Anthony Poelstra

18-Sep 11:00 Julia Jacobson Hudson Okroi 27-Nov 8:30 Wyatt Rathbun Brianna Roman

Wed 21-Sep 7:00 Cashton Rathbun Ryker Rathbun 27-Nov 11:00 Ann Tjeerdsma Gavin Adamson

Sunday 25-Sep 8:30 Lily Reitzel Colt Shilling Wed 30-Nov 7:00 Kaylee Blauert Gage Cumbow

25-Sep 11:00 Aubrey Stewart Chevelle Brakke 4-Dec 8:30 Dawson Ehlers Adalynn Gustafson

Wed 28-Sep 7:00 Maddox Dokken Amara Garcia 4-Dec 11:00 Sam Larson Noah Neyhart

Sunday 2-Oct 8:30 Laela Kost Kayden Lachnit Wed 7-Dec 7:00 Gracin Okroi Jaden Ottenbacher

2-Oct 11:00 Aspen Lenz Jace Mancuso 11-Dec 8:30 Shaylee Speck Bryant Zeeb

Wed 5-Oct 7:00 Sawyer Overweg Kaelyhn Pfeffer 11-Dec 11:00 Lexi Bales Abigail Brusseau

Sunday 9-Oct 8:30 Anthony Poelstra Wyatt Rathbun Wed 14-Dec 7:00 Matthew Eberhard Connor Farnsworth

9-Oct 11:00 Brianna Roman Ann Tjeerdsma 18-Dec 8:30 Sophie Fuerst Jackson Grohs

Wed 12-Oct 7:00 Gavin Adamson Kaylee Blauert 18-Dec 11:00 Blake Hansen Grandyn Heller

Sunday 16-Oct 8:30 Gage Cumbow Dawson Ehlers Wed 21-Dec 7:00 Jaxton Hoftiezer Jkourtney Hughes

16-Oct 11:00 Adalynn Gustafson Sam Larson 25-Dec 8:30 Julia Jacobson Hudson Okroi

Wed 19-Oct 7:00 Noah Neyhart Gracin Okroi 25-Dec 11:00 Cashton Rathbun Ryker Rathbun

Sunday 23-Oct 8:30 Jaden Ottenbacher Shaylee Speck Wed 28-Dec 7:00 Lily Reitzel Colt Shilling

23-Oct 11:00 Bryant Zeeb Lexi Bales 1-Jan 8:30 Aubrey Stewart Chevelle Brakke

Wed 26-Oct 7:00 Abigail Brusseau Matthew Eberhard 1-Jan 11:00 Maddox Dokken Amara Garcia

Sunday 30-Oct 8:30 Connor Farnsworth Sophie Fuerst Wed 4-Jan 7:00 Laela Kost Kayden Lachnit

30-Oct 11:00 Jackson Grohs Blake Hansen
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Day Date Time Day Date Time

8-Jan 8:30 Aspen Lenz Jace Mancuso Wed 15-Mar 7:00 Shaylee Speck Bryant Zeeb

8-Jan 11:00 Sawyer Overweg Kaelyhn Pfeffer 19-Mar 8:30 Lexi Bales Abigail Brusseau

Wed 11-Jan 7:00 Anthony Poelstra Wyatt Rathbun 19-Mar 11:00 Matthew Eberhard Connor Farnsworth

15-Jan 8:30 Brianna Roman Ann Tjeerdsma Wed 22-Mar 7:00 Sophie Fuerst Jackson Grohs

15-Jan 11:00 Gavin Adamson Kaylee Blauert 26-Mar 8:30 Blake Hansen Grandyn Heller

Wed 18-Jan 7:00 Gage Cumbow Dawson Ehlers 26-Mar 11:00 Jaxton Hoftiezer Jkourtney Hughes

22-Jan 8:30 Adalynn Gustafson Sam Larson Wed 29-Mar 7:00 Julia Jacobson Hudson Okroi

22-Jan 11:00 Noah Neyhart Gracin Okroi 2-Apr 8:30 Cashton Rathbun Ryker Rathbun

Wed 25-Jan 7:00 Jaden Ottenbacher Shaylee Speck 2-Apr 11:00 Lily Reitzel Colt Shilling

29-Jan 8:30 Bryant Zeeb Lexi Bales 9-Apr 8:30 Aubrey Stewart Chevelle Brakke

29-Jan 11:00 Abigail Brusseau Matthew Eberhard 9-Apr 11:00 Maddox Dokken Amara Garcia

Wed 1-Feb 7:00 Connor Farnsworth Sophie Fuerst Wed 12-Apr 7:00 Laela Kost Kayden Lachnit

5-Feb 8:30 Jackson Grohs Blake Hansen 16-Apr 8:30 Aspen Lenz Jace Mancuso

5-Feb 11:00 Grandyn Heller Jaxton Hoftiezer 16-Apr 11:00 Sawyer Overweg Kaelyhn Pfeffer

Wed 8-Feb 7:00 Jkourtney Hughes Julia Jacobson Wed 19-Apr 7:00 Anthony Poelstra Wyatt Rathbun

12-Feb 8:30 Hudson Okroi Cashton Rathbun 23-Apr 8:30 Brianna Roman Ann Tjeerdsma

12-Feb 11:00 Ryker Rathbun Lily Reitzel 23-Apr 11:00 Gavin Adamson Kaylee Blauert

Wed 15-Feb 7:00 Colt Shilling Aubrey Stewart Wed 26-Apr 7:00 Gage Cumbow Dawson Ehlers

19-Feb 8:30 Chevelle Brakke Maddox Dokken 30-Apr 8:30 Adalynn Gustafson Sam Larson

19-Feb 11:00 Amara Garcia Laela Kost 30-Apr 11:00 Noah Neyhart Gracin Okroi

Wed 22-Feb 7:00 Kayden Lachnit Aspen Lenz Wed 3-May 7:00 Jaden Ottenbacher Shaylee Speck

26-Feb 8:30 Jace Mancuso Sawyer Overweg 7-May 8:30 Bryant Zeeb Lexi Bales

26-Feb 11:00 Kaelyhn Pfeffer Anthony Poelstra 7-May 11:00 Abigail Brusseau Matthew Eberhard

Wed 1-Mar 7:00 Wyatt Rathbun Brianna Roman Wed 10-May 7:00 Connor Farnsworth Sophie Fuerst

5-Mar 8:30 Ann Tjeerdsma Gavin Adamson 14-May 8:30 Jackson Grohs Blake Hansen

5-Mar 11:00 Kaylee Blauert Gage Cumbow 14-May 11:00 Grandyn Heller Jaxton Hoftiezer

Wed 8-Mar 7:00 Dawson Ehlers Adalynn Gustafson Wed 17-May 7:00 Jkourtney Hughes Julia Jacobson

12-Mar 8:30 Sam Larson Noah Neyhart 21-May 8:30 Hudson Okroi Cashton Rathbun

12-Mar 11:00 Gracin Okroi Jaden Ottenbacher 21-May 11:00 Ryker Rathbun Lily Reitzel
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